
WINE LIST

ROSÉ
MONETRAY BAY ZINFANDEL ROSÉ
Full of ripe fruit aromas, this sweet rosé wine is a
classic example of a Californian wine.
175ML £5.90     250ML £8.50        BTL £23.00
CALIFORNIA

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH PRIMI SOLI
A lovely, dry rosé with a soft, refreshing burst of
summer red fruits. Excellent to pair with salads
and pork dishes. 
175ML £6.20     250ML £8.80        BTL £24.00
ITALY

SPARKLING

CHAPEL DOWN SPARKLING BACCHUS
A great English Sparkling wine, Chapel Down
Sparkling Bacchus displays aromas of pineapple,
grapefruit and elderflower. Tropical fruits and floral
undertones lead to a crisp and refreshing finish.
 KENT, ENGLAND                                         BTL £45.00

FAMIGLIA BOTTER PROSECCO
Delicately fruity, floral notes combined with a hint of
honey and wild apple. A tasteful pearl sparkling drink.
200ML £8.00                                                 BTL £27.00
ITALY

CHAMPAGNE JACQUART, NV BRUT MOSAIQUE
The signature style of the Jacquart brand produces
an elegant, generous Champagne. Enjoy this as an
aperitif, or simply splash out and enjoy on its own. 
 37.5CL BTL £35.00                                 70CL BTL £55.00
FRANCE

LAURENT PERRIER LA CUVEE NV
The signature style of elegance and freshness of the
Laurent Perrier brand is portrayed throughout this
stunning bottle of sparkling. Crisp, with small
tantalizing bubbles makes this the perfect            
accompaniment to ensure any special occasion is
memorable!
FRANCE                                                           BTL £75.00

NORTHUMBERLAND HONEY COMPANY
WILDFLOWER SPARKLING MEAD
Produced from the spring crop of honey, is the most
comparable with a dry sparkling wine or
champagne. A dry start with a smooth honey finish.
Produced only 3 miles down the road!
37.5CL BTL £22.00           70CL BTL £38.00
HALTWHISTLE, ENGLAND

TRY SOMETHING LOCAL!

PORT & DESSERT WINE
TOKAJI DESSERT WINE
This deep golden dessert wine is built with peaches,
honey and orange and is wonderfully balanced with
a depth of sweet spice and honeysuckle
75ML £5.75
HUNGRARY

LBV PORT
Please ask your server for today’s port offering.
50ML £4.00

WINE LIST
WHITE
DOMAINE DE PELLEHAUT BLANC
A dry, refreshing French wine which is well
balanced, making this super versartile to pair with
the stunning dishes that our kitchen has to offer
175ML £5.90     250ML £8.50        BTL £23.00
FRANCE

RESERVE CHARDONNAY, TOOMA RIVER
Lemon crisp and fresh with a hint of vanilla & oak
character. The ideal choice for any chicken or
creamy dishes
175ML £6.20     250ML £8.80        BTL £24.00
AUSTRALIA

FARFALLA PINOT GRIGIO
A fresh and fruity white wine. Pairs well with
chicken, risotto and salads.
175ML £6.40     250ML £9.20        BTL £25.00
ITALY

PETE’S PURE, SAUVIGNON BLANC
A stylish wine that displays all the classical
characteristics that we’ve all grown to love with a
sauvignon blanc. A firm favourite amongst 
175ML £7.45     250ML £10.65        BTL £29.00
AUSTRALIA

CHABLIS VIGNOBLE ANGST
Aromas of white flowers, elderflower and citrus
notes. The palate is invigorating with mineral finish.
                                                           BTL £40.00
BURGUNDY, FRANCE

SANCERRE BLANC, LE PETIT BROUX
Bright appearance and well-balanced flavours of
peach and acacia with an underlying streak of
cleansing minerality.
                                                                BTL £45.00
LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE

NON-ALCOHOLIC WINE
SEA CHANGE SPARKLING WINE (BTL)

BON-VOYAGE MERLOT (BTL)

BON-VOYAGE SAUVIGNON BLANC (BTL)

£19

£17

£17



SOFT DRINKS
LOCAL SOFT DRINKS 
FENTIMANS INDIAN TONIC
FENTIMANS LIGHT TONIC
FENTIMANS VALENCIAN ORANGE TONIC
FENTIMANS GINGER ALE
FENTIMANS GINGER BEER
200ML £2.95

FENTIMANS SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER
FENTIMANS RASPBERRY LEMONADE
FENTIMANS ROSE LEMONADE
275ML £3.75

WINE LIST
RED
DOMAINE DE PELLEHAUT ROUGE
A round and expressive wine, with a ripe fruit
character, ideal on its own, or versatile enough to
pair well with any red meat dishes.
175ML £5.90     250ML £8.50        BTL £23.00
FRANCE

ALTOZANO TEMPRANILLO SYRAH
This medium bodied, ruby red wine, boasts a
palate of dark fruits, enriched with a fragrant
sprinkling of warm spice.
175ML £6.40     250ML £9.20        BTL £25.00
SPAIN

JARRAH WOOD SHIRAZ
A classic South East Australian Shiraz, voicing a
smooth blend of juicy dark fruit, with a subtle hint
of pepper spice. A perfect match to any of our
locally sourced steaks.
175ML £6.70     250ML £9.60        BTL £26.00
AUSTRALIA

LA GRUPA MALBEC
A fruit driven wine with subtle hint of spice, that is
smooth to the finish. Pair this with any red meat
dishes for the perfect pairing.
175ML £7.45     250ML £10.65        BTL £29.00
ARGENTINA

FLEURIE LA BONNE DAME, LOUIS TETE
A well recognised vineyard makes this top quality
red vividly memorable. Full of red berry flavours,
with an elegant smoothness makes this the
perfect match for any game meat on our menu.
Understandably, it’s the head chef, Daniel’s
favourite. 
                                                           BTL £34.00
BEAUJOLAIS, FRANCE

CHATEAU LE GARDERA, BORDEAUX SUPERIEUR
This vineyard has produced a firm, rich wine using
60% merlot and 40% cabernet sauvignon. Le
Gardera has fine tannins, soft fruit with subtle oak
and an excellent balance.
                                                                BTL £35.00
BORDEAUX, FRANCE

PINOT NOIR BOURGOGNE, LOUIS LATOUR
A bright ruby colour with revealing aromas of
cassis and raspberries evolving into a fresh and
fruity palate of rounded cherry.
                                                                BTL £36.00
BURGUNDY, FRANCE

LOCAL WATER
MARLISH SPARKLING WATER BOTTLE
MARLISH STILL WATER BOTTLE
SMALL - 330ML £2.95     LARGE- 750ML £3.95

FROM THE TAP
PEPSI
DIET PEPSI
WHITES LEMONADE
HALF PINT - £1.50    PINT - £3.00

FRESH JUICE
FRESH ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE
HALF PINT - £1.50    PINT - £3.00

BOTTLED SOFT DRINK
COCA COLA BOTTLE
DIET COKE BOTTLE
200ML - £2.40
J20 APPLE & RASPBERRY
J20 ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT
APPLETISER
275ML - £3.75
FROBISHER’S TOMATO JUICE
250ML - £3.50

CORDIAL & WATER
ORANGE CORDIAL
BLACKCURRANT CORDIAL
LIME CORDIAL
HALF PINT - £0.50    PINT - £1.00



SPIRITS
GIN
BEEFEATER (LONDON DRY)
BEEFEATER PINK STRAWBERRY
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER
WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY
WHITLEY NEILL PINK GRAPEFRUIT
WHITLEY NEILL BLACKBERRY
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY SEVILLA
HENDRICKS
THE BOTANIST
MONKEY 47

BEER
FROM THE TAP
CRUZCAMPO - LAGER (4.4%)
Featuring a light, fruity aroma, Cruzcampo has a
supremely balanced flavour of malty sweetness
and soft bitterness. 
HALF PINT £2.75       PINT £5.45
SPAIN

PARDAL - LAGER (3.8%)
Pardal takes 11 days to brew and ferment, which is
significantly longer than most lagers. Then it
undergoes a 30 day maturation process making it
an easy-drinking lager with a full mouthfeel and
bitter but well-balanced taste.
HALF PINT £2.50        PINT £4.95
CZECH REPUBLIC

VODKA
ABSOLUT BLUE
ABSOLUT RASPBERRI
ABSOLUT CITRON
GREY GOOSE

£3.40
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.60
£3.75
£3.85
£4.20
£4.00
£5.60

HEPPLE GIN - £4.75
Subtle hints of pine needle, melon, lemon zest & lovage

pairs perfectly with Fentimans Sparkling Elderflower
MORPETH, ENGLAND

TRY SOMETHING LOCAL!

£3.40
£3.60
£3.60
£4.50

TRY SOMETHING LOCAL!
THE LAKES VODKA - £4.60

Refreshing, clean, crisp produced in Cumbria
pairs perfectly with Fentiman’s Valencian Tonic

COCKERMOUTH - THE LAKE DISTRICT, ENGLAND

RUM
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK
BACARDI
MALIBU
HAVANA 3YO
HAVANA 7YO

£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.50
£3.60
£3.70

WHISKEY
JAMESONS IRISH
JACK DANIELS
HAIG CLUBMAN
MONKEY SHOULDER
JURA 10YR
GLENMORANGIE
ARDBEG 10YR

£3.50
£3.60
£3.70
£3.80
£4.50
£4.20
£4.90

All spirits are 25ml unless stated otherwise
Double up on any spirit for only £2.50

BRANDY
COURVOISIER
MARTEL VS

£3.40
£4.20

LIQUEURS & SHOTS
PLEASE SEE OUR SELECTION BEHIND THE BAR

INCH’S APPLE - CIDER 4.5%
Inch's Medium Apple Cider is a lightly sparkling
cider with a fresh apple aroma – perfect for
sunshine sipping. Every drop is crafted to strike
that perfect balance between sweet and dry for
lip-smacking refreshment.
HALF PINT £2.50        PINT £4.95
HEREFORD - ENGLAND

NECKOIL BEAVERTOWN - IPA (4.3%)
Extra pale base malts are used to keep it crisp and
give the hops a great platform to dance on.
Masses of hop additions during the whirlpool and a
huge dose of dry hops make this a brilliantly easy
IPA.
HALF PINT £3.00        PINT £5.95
LONDON - ENGLAND

REAL ALES
WE HAVE A SELECTION OF CASK ALES WHICH
ARE ALL SOURCED FROM LOCAL BREWERIES,
WITHIN A 20MILE RADIUS. PLEASE ASK A
MEMBER OF STAFF FOR OUR CURRENT
SELECTION

FROM THE BOTTLE
PERONI LAGER - GLUTEN FREE (330ML)

REKORDERLIG CIDER (500ML):
PASSIONFRUIT
WILD BERRIES
STRAWBERRY & LIME
STRAWBERRY & LIME NON- ALCOHOLIC

HEINEKEN 0.0 LAGER (330ML)
ERDINGER 0% WHEAT BEER (500ML)

£4.20

£5.75

£3.40
£5.75



TYNEMOUTH COFFEE COMPANY
All of our coffee, tea & hot chocolate is supplied

by ‘Tynemouth Coffee Company’ a small roastery
based in the seaside town of Tynemouth in North

East England
TYNEMOUTH, NORTH EAST ENGLAND

ADD A SYRUP
Add a shot of syrup to your hot drink for £1

CARAMEL/SALTED CARAMEL/VANILLA/HAZELNUT

HOT DRINKS COCKTAILS

SINGLE ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
CORTADO
CAPPUCCINO
AMERICANO
FLAT WHITE
LATTE
FILTER COFFEE

£2.65
£3.10
£2.75
£2.75
£3.10
£2.90
£3.40
£3.50
£2.75

COFFEE

HOT CHOCOLATE
HOT CHOCOLATE
MOCHA (COFFEE + HOT CHOCOLATE)

£3.50
£3.95

TEA
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA
BLACK DECAF
STRAWBERRY & MINT
GREEN TEA
PROPER PEPPERMINT
APPLE & HIBISCUS
LEMONGRASS & GINGER
REDBERRY
EARL GREY

£2.90
£2.90
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40

IRISH COFFEE (JAMESONS IRISH WHISKEY)
TIA MARIA LIQUEUR COFFEE
BAILEYS LIQUEUR COFFEE
BAILEYS HOT CHOCOLATE
BRANDY LIQUEUR COFFEE
COINTREAU LIQUEUR COFFEE
HOT TODDY
Whiskey, honey, earl grey, cinnamon! A
warming alternative for tea lovers

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£7.50
£6.95
£6.95
£6.50

LIQUEUR COFFEE

BLOODY MARY
Vodka, Furbishers tomato juice, tabasco,
Worcestershire sauce, lemon juice
£7.00
RUM OLD FASHIONED
Havana 3YO, Angostura bitters
£6.50
WHISKEY OLD FASHIONED
Jamesons Irish, Angostura bitters
£6.50
NEGRONI
Campari, gin, vermouth
£7.50
KIR ROYAL
Crème de cassis, prosecco
£8.50
KIR IMPERIAL
Chambord. prosecco
£9.00

PINK GRAPEFRUIT SPRITZ
Pink grapefruit, grapefruit gin, prosecco, lemonade
£9.50

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, soda, prosecco
£8.50

LYCHEE SPRITZ
Lychee liqueur, prosecco, lemonade
£9.50
APPLE OLD FASHIONED
Apple syrup, Jamesons Irish
£7.00
POMEGRANATE MOJITO
Pomegranate, rum, mint, soda
£9.00
EL DIABLO
Crème de mure, tequila, lime, ginger beer
£9.00
CHAMBORD & TONIC
Chambord, gin, lime, tonic
£8.00

NON-ALCOHOLIC
MOCKTAILS
TROPICAL PUNCH
Pineapple, pink grapefrut, lime

APPLE SPRITZ
Apple, eldferflower, soda, lemon

VIRGIN KIR ROYAL
Fenitmans sparkling elderflower, cassis

PEACH SUNRISE
Peach, pineapple juice, raspberry lemonade

MOCKTAILS £5.50

NON-ALCOHOLIC SPIRITS
0% TANQUERAY GIN (50ML) £3.40

Decaf alternative available for all of the above


