### WINE LIST **SPARKLING** TRY SOMETHING LOCAL

#### NORTHUMBERLAND HONEY COMPANY WILDFLOWER SPARKLING MEAD

Produced from the spring crop of honey, is the most comparable with a dry sparkling wine or champagne. A dry start with a smooth honey finish. Produced only 3 miles down the road! 37.5CL BTL £22.00 70CL BTL £38.00 HALTWHISTLE. ENGLAND

#### FAMIGLIA BOTTER PROSECCO

Delicately fruity, floral notes combined with a hint of honey and wild apple. A tasteful pearl sparkling drink. 200ML £8.00 BTL £27.00 ΙΤΔΙ Υ

#### **CHAPEL DOWN SPARKLING BACCHUS**

A great English Sparkling wine, Chapel Down Sparkling Bacchus displays aromas of pineapple, grapefruit and elderflower. Tropical fruits and floral undertones lead to a crisp and refreshing finish. **KENT, ENGLAND** BTL £45.00

#### CHAMPAGNE JACQUART, NV BRUT MOSAIQUE

The signature style of the Jacquart brand produces an elegant, generous Champagne. Enjoy this as an aperitif, or simply splash out and enjoy on its own. 37.5CL BTL £35.00 70CL BTL £55.00 FRANCE

#### LAURENT PERRIER LA CUVEE NV

The signature style of elegance and freshness of the Laurent Perrier brand is portraved throughout this stunning bottle of sparkling. Crisp, with small tantalizing bubbles makes this the perfect accompaniment to ensure any special occasion is memorable! FRANCE

BTL £75.00

### **PORT & DESSERT WINE**

#### **TOKAJI DESSERT WINE**

This deep golden dessert wine is built with peaches, honey and orange and is wonderfully balanced with a depth of sweet spice and honeysuckle

75ML £5.75 HUNGRARY

#### LBV PORT

Please ask your server for today's port offering. 50ML £4.00

### NON-ALCOHOLIC WINE

SEA CHANGE SPARKLING WINE (BTL)	£19
BON-VOYAGE MERLOT (BTL)	£17
BON-VOYAGE SAUVIGNON BLANC (BTL)	£17

# WINE LIST

### WHITE

#### DOMAINE DE PELLEHAUT BLANC

A dry, refreshing French wine which is well balanced, making this super versartile to pair with the stunning dishes that our kitchen has to offer 175ML £5.90 250ML £8.50 BTL £23.00 FRANCE

#### **RESERVE CHARDONNAY, TOOMA RIVER**

Lemon crisp and fresh with a hint of vanilla & oak character. The ideal choice for any chicken or creamy dishes

175ML £6.20 250ML £8.80 BTL £24.00 **AUSTRALIA** 

#### FARFALLA PINOT GRIGIO

A fresh and fruity white wine. Pairs well with chicken, risotto and salads.

175ML £6.40 250ML £9.20 BTL £25.00 ITALY

#### PETE'S PURE, SAUVIGNON BLANC

A stylish wine that displays all the classical characteristics that we've all grown to love with a sauvignon blanc. A firm favourite amongst 175ML £7.45 250ML £10.65 BTL £29.00 **AUSTRALIA** 

#### CHABLIS VIGNOBLE ANGST

Aromas of white flowers, elderflower and citrus notes. The palate is invigorating with mineral finish.

BTL £40.00

#### **BURGUNDY, FRANCE**

#### SANCERRE BLANC. LE PETIT BROUX

Bright appearance and well-balanced flavours of peach and acacia with an underlying streak of cleansing minerality.

LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE

BTL £45.00

### ROSÉ

#### MONETRAY BAY ZINFANDEL ROSÉ

Full of ripe fruit aromas, this sweet rosé wine is a classic example of a Californian wine.

175ML £5.90 250ML £8.50 BTL £23.00 CALIFORNIA

#### PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH PRIMI SOLI

A lovely, dry rosé with a soft, refreshing burst of summer red fruits. Excellent to pair with salads and pork dishes.

175ML £6.20 250ML £8.80 BTL £24.00 ITALY

# SOFT DRINKS

### LOCAL SOFT DRINKS

FENTIMANS INDIAN TONIC FENTIMANS LIGHT TONIC FENTIMANS VALENCIAN ORANGE TONIC FENTIMANS GINGER ALE FENTIMANS GINGER BEER 200ML £2.95

FENTIMANS SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER FENTIMANS RASPBERRY LEMONADE FENTIMANS ROSE LEMONADE 275ML £3.75

### LOCAL WATER

MARLISH SPARKLING WATER BOTTLE MARLISH STILL WATER BOTTLE SMALL - 330ML £2.95 LARGE- 750ML £3.95

## FROM THE TAP

PEPSI DIET PEPSI WHITES LEMONADE HALF PINT - £1.50 PINT - £3.00

### FRESHJUICE

FRESH ORANGE JUICE APPLE JUICE CRANBERRY JUICE PINEAPPLE JUICE HALF PINT - £1.50 PINT - £3.00

## **BOTTLED SOFT DRINK**

COCA COLA BOTTLE DIET COKE BOTTLE 200ML - £2.40 J20 APPLE & RASPBERRY J20 ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT APPLETISER 275ML - £3.75 FROBISHER'S TOMATO JUICE 250ML - £3.50

### CORDIAL & WATER

ORANGE CORDIAL BLACKCURRANT CORDIAL LIME CORDIAL HALF PINT - £0.50 PINT - £1.00

# WINE LIST

### RED

#### DOMAINE DE PELLEHAUT ROUGE

A round and expressive wine, with a ripe fruit character, ideal on its own, or versatile enough to pair well with any red meat dishes.

175ML £5.90 250ML £8.50 BTL £23.00 FRANCE

#### ALTOZANO TEMPRANILLO SYRAH

This medium bodied, ruby red wine, boasts a palate of dark fruits, enriched with a fragrant sprinkling of warm spice.

175ML £6.40 250ML £9.20 BTL £25.00 SPAIN

#### JARRAH WOOD SHIRAZ

A classic South East Australian Shiraz, voicing a smooth blend of juicy dark fruit, with a subtle hint of pepper spice. A perfect match to any of our locally sourced steaks.

175ML £6.70 250ML £9.60 BTL £26.00 AUSTRALIA

#### LA GRUPA MALBEC

A fruit driven wine with subtle hint of spice, that is smooth to the finish. Pair this with any red meat dishes for the perfect pairing.

175ML £7.45 250ML £10.65 BTL £29.00 ARGENTINA

#### FLEURIE LA BONNE DAME, LOUIS TETE

A well recognised vineyard makes this top quality red vividly memorable. Full of red berry flavours, with an elegant smoothness makes this the perfect match for any game meat on our menu. Understandably, it's the head chef, Daniel's favourite.

#### BTL £34.00

**BEAUJOLAIS, FRANCE** 

#### CHATEAU LE GARDERA, BORDEAUX SUPERIEUR

This vineyard has produced a firm, rich wine using 60% merlot and 40% cabernet sauvignon. Le Gardera has fine tannins, soft fruit with subtle oak and an excellent balance.

#### BTL £35.00

BORDEAUX, FRANCE

#### PINOT NOIR BOURGOGNE, LOUIS LATOUR

A bright ruby colour with revealing aromas of cassis and raspberries evolving into a fresh and fruity palate of rounded cherry.

**BURGUNDY, FRANCE** 

BTL £36.00

# SPIRITS

All spíríts are 25ml unless stated otherwise Double up on any spírít for only £2.50

BEEFEATER (LONDON DRY)	£3.40
BEEFEATER PINK STRAWBERRY	£3.50
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER	£3.50
WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY	£3.50
WHITLEY NEILL PINK GRAPEFRUIT	£3.50
WHITLEY NEILL BLACKBERRY	£3.50
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£3.60
TANQUERAY	£3.75
TANQUERAY SEVILLA	£3.85
HENDRICKS	£4.20
THE BOTANIST	£4.00
MONKEY 47	£5.60
TDV SOMETLINC LOC	A. I. 1

#### TRY SOMETHING LOCAL!

#### HEPPLE GIN - £4.75

Subtle hints of pine needle, melon, lemon zest & lovage pairs perfectly with Fentimans Sparkling Elderflower MORPETH, ENGLAND

### VODKA

GIN

ABSOLUT BLUE	£3.40
ABSOLUT RASPBERRI	£3.60
ABSOLUT CITRON	£3.60
GREY GOOSE	£4.50
TDV SOMETLINC LOCA	T 1

IRY SOMETHING LOCAL!

#### THE LAKES VODKA - £4.60

Refreshing, clean, crisp produced in Cumbria pairs perfectly with Fentiman's Valencian Tonic COCKERMOUTH - THE LAKE DISTRICT, ENGLAND

#### **RUM**

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED	£3.40
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK	£3.40
BACARDI	£3.40
MALIBU	£3.50
HAVANA 3YO	£3.60
HAVANA 7YO	£3.70
W/HISKEV	

#### WHISKEY JAMESONS IRISH

JACK DANIELS	£3.60
HAIG CLUBMAN	£3.70
MONKEY SHOULDER	£3.80
JURA 10YR	£4.50
GLENMORANGIE	£4.20
ARDBEG 10YR	£4.90

£3.50

£3.40 £4.20

### **BRANDY**

COURVOISIER	
MARTEL VS	

### LIQUEURS & SHOTS

PLEASE SEE OUR SELECTION BEHIND THE BAR

# BEER

### FROM THE TAP

#### CRUZCAMPO - LAGER (4.4%)

Featuring a light, fruity aroma, Cruzcampo has a supremely balanced flavour of malty sweetness and soft bitterness.

#### HALF PINT £2.75 PINT £5.45 SPAIN

#### PARDAL - LAGER (3.8%)

Pardal takes 11 days to brew and ferment, which is significantly longer than most lagers. Then it undergoes a 30 day maturation process making it an easy-drinking lager with a full mouthfeel and bitter but well-balanced taste.

HALF PINT £2.50 PINT £4.95 CZECH REPUBLIC

#### INCH'S APPLE - CIDER 4.5%

Inch's Medium Apple Cider is a lightly sparkling cider with a fresh apple aroma – perfect for sunshine sipping. Every drop is crafted to strike that perfect balance between sweet and dry for lip-smacking refreshment.

#### HALF PINT £2.50 PINT £4.95 HEREFORD - ENGLAND

#### NECKOIL BEAVERTOWN - IPA (4.3%)

Extra pale base malts are used to keep it crisp and give the hops a great platform to dance on. Masses of hop additions during the whirlpool and a huge dose of dry hops make this a brilliantly easy IPA.

HALF PINT £3.00 PINT £5.95 LONDON - ENGLAND

### **REAL ALES**

WE HAVE A SELECTION OF CASK ALES WHICH ARE ALL SOURCED FROM LOCAL BREWERIES, WITHIN A 20MILE RADIUS. PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF FOR OUR CURRENT SELECTION

### FROM THE BOTTLE

PERONI LAGER - GLUTEN FREE (330ML)	£4.20
REKORDERLIG CIDER (500ML): PASSIONFRUIT WILD BERRIES STRAWBERRY & LIME STRAWBERRY & LIME NON- ALCOHOLIC	£5.75

HEINEKEN 0.0 LAGER (330ML)	£3.40
ERDINGER 0% WHEAT BEER (500ML)	£5.75

# HOT DRINKS

#### TYNEMOUTH COFFEE COMPANY

All of our coffee, tea & hot chocolate is supplied by 'Tynemouth Coffee Company' a small roastery based in the seaside town of Tynemouth in North East England

#### TYNEMOUTH, NORTH EAST ENGLAND

### COFFEE

SINGLE ESPRESSO	£2.65
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.10
MACCHIATO	£2.75
CORTADO	£2.75
CAPPUCCINO	£3.10
AMERICANO	£2.90
FLAT WHITE	£3.40
LATTE	£3.50
FILTER COFFEE	£2.75

Decaf alternative available for all of the above

### HOT CHOCOLATE

HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.50
MOCHA (COFFEE + HOT CHOCOLATE)	£3.95

### TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	£2.90
BLACK DECAF	£2.90
STRAWBERRY & MINT	£3.40
GREEN TEA	£3.40
PROPER PEPPERMINT	£3.40
APPLE & HIBISCUS	£3.40
LEMONGRASS & GINGER	£3.40
REDBERRY	£3.40
EARL GREY	£3.40

### LIQUEUR COFFEE

IRISH COFFEE (JAMESONS IRISH WHISKEY)	£6.95
TIA MARIA LIQUEUR COFFEE	£6.95
BAILEYS LIQUEUR COFFEE	£6.95
BAILEYS HOT CHOCOLATE	£7.50
BRANDY LIQUEUR COFFEE	£6.95
COINTREAU LIQUEUR COFFEE	£6.95
HOT TODDY	£6.50
Whiskey, honey, earl grey, cinnamon! A	
warming alternative for too levere	

warming alternative for tea lovers

#### ADD A SYRUP

Add a shot of syrup to your hot drink for £1 CARAMEL/SALTED CARAMEL/VANILLA/HAZELNUT

## COCKTAILS

#### **BLOODY MARY**

Vodka, Furbishers tomato juice, tabasco, Worcestershire sauce, lemon juice £7,00

**RUM OLD FASHIONED** Havana 3YO, Angostura bitters

£6.50 WHISKEY OLD FASHIONED

Jamesons Irish, Angostura bitters £6.50

#### NEGRONI

Campari, gin, vermouth

#### £7.50

KIR ROYAL Crème de cassis, prosecco

#### £8.50

KIR IMPERIAL Chambord. prosecco £9.00

APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, soda, prosecco £8.50

PINK GRAPEFRUIT SPRITZ Pink grapefruit, grapefruit gin, prosecco, lemonade £9.50

LYCHEE SPRITZ Lychee liqueur, prosecco, lemonade £9.50

APPLE OLD FASHIONED Apple syrup, Jamesons Irish £7.00

POMEGRANATE MOJITO Pomegranate, rum, mint, soda

#### £9.00 EL DIABLO

Crème de mure, tequila, lime, ginger beer £9.00

CHAMBORD & TONIC Chambord, gin, lime, tonic £8,00

## NON-ALCOHOLIC

### MOCKTAILS

TROPICAL PUNCH Pineapple, pink grapefrut, lime

APPLE SPRITZ Apple, eldferflower, soda, lemon

VIRGIN KIR ROYAL Fenitmans sparkling elderflower, cassis

**PEACH SUNRISE** Peach, pineapple juice, raspberry lemonade

MOCKTAILS £5.50 NON-ALCOHOLIC SPIRITS 0% TANQUERAY GIN (50ML) £3.40